Comparative Statement
Provision of Wooden Tables & Chairs for Seminar Room City Campus IBA
Tender # FUR/01/22-23

My/s. Inspire Trading Co. M/s. Shafiq Construction M/s. Honesty Furnishers M/s. TWI Furnishings M/s. SIMAB PVT LIMITED
S.# Items Qty Unit Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate l Amount
« Wooden Table Workstation
«  20mm plywood laminated
Table Height: 2.5
13'x1.32'
Workstation Wooden Table
Providing & Installation of Wooden Table
g |Materii-Kihick Jomm lamioated high:density 15 each Rs. 34,500.00] Rs.517,500.00] 3850000 | 577,500.00 3985000 |  597,750.00 | Not Qoute Not Qoute
plywood fixed over soft while wood frame
Height: 2.5
Size of Workstation Table:
13'-0"x1"-4" x 2'-6"
Complete as per site requirement
(wire hole to be made where necessary)
Location: City Campus
Total Rs. 517,500.00 577,500.00 597,750.00
17% GST Rs. 87,975.00 98,175.00 101,617.50
Total Amount (a) Rs. 605,475.00 675,675.00 699,367.50
S. Items Qty Unit Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Chairs
Model No 443: Premier Series for Chairister or
equivalent
Upholstery grade fabric integrated with High Resilience ) ;
(HR} molded foam seat & back cushion Master ::;f:szjz;istla"\lliigt,yd;?itzcr]ita
« Color:
Blue (30 each)
Camel Brown (30 each)
Orange (30 each)
« Laminated over high frequency 3D bended 1,548,000.00
multi-layer ply shells with vinyl backing
«  Stylish PP armrests, molded over reinforced each 17,200.00 26,000.00 2,340,000.00 Not Qoute Not Qoute 18,500.00 1,665,000.00
metal using state of the art injection molding
technology
« Height adjustable seat mounted on a
hydraulic gas-lift with swivel function
« 2-lock tilting and revolving butterfly
mechanism with torsion adjustment to regulate
the mechanism tilt tension
«  Medium five-star nylon fiber base reinforced
with glass fiber mounted on twin wheel P.U
coated castors (in line with BIFMA standards)
Total 1,548,000.00 2,340,000.00 1,665,000.00
17% GST 263,160.00 397,800.00 283,050.00
Total Amount (b} — 1,811,160.00 2,737,800.00 1,948,050.00
Total Amount(a+b) 2,416,635:60] 3,413,475.00 1,948,050.00
—_— \ 3 a
- B S SYED w
SAFYUR/RAHMAN KHAN DR. SHAHID MiR M-HARTS QURES - Yed Akba - WAJEEH zaip;
External Member Chairman - PC External Memb e Member . PC !
Staff Officer/S.E. Chief Engr. Assistant Profes Pr F = P Sr. Ma
Bt it i ngr. stant Professor - Managem ocurement Specialist - 145 Nager IT
{South)’s Office, Pak. PWD, Karachi IRA K anagement Uni : HE. IBA K g
2A Karachi niversity of Karach; arachj




